
FEES AND 
CHARGES 2024





The following fees and charges apply to the 2024 school year:

ANNUAL FEE THREE INSTALMENT PLANPAYMENT PLAN FEE  10 MONTH PLAN TUITION BOARDING TUITION BOARDING TUITION BOARDINGPRE-PRIMARY$18,390 $6,130$1,879 YEARS 1-2$19,710 $6,570$1,971 YEARS 3-4$23,610$7,870 $2,361 YEARS 5-6$26,160$8,720 $2,616 YEARS 7-8$30,240$27,960$10,080 $9,320 $3,024$2,796YEARS 9-12$30,390$27,960$10,130 $9,320 $3,079$2,796The Boarding Fee includes laundry, but does not include medical fees or medicines supplied, which are charged separately. A small charge will also be made should a boarding student require transport and accompanying to a medical appointment. 



PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS
Cheques should be made payable to Hale School. Alternatively, credit card facilities (Mastercard, Visa 
and American Express) or BPay are available. A credit card fee of 0.75% will apply to Mastercard and 
Visa and 1.0% for American Express. This represents a reimbursement of the current costs applied 
to our account by our bankers. Should our bankers increase this fee, then the increased fee will be 
on-charged to parents using this form of payment. Parents are able to pay for school fees, events and 
excursions via the Parent Portal.

Fees outstanding fourteen (14) days after the applicable payment option will attract a fee of $200 for 
late payment. All outstanding accounts are required to be paid in full by the last week of each term.

The School has a direct debit system available for parents to pay the accounts. A direct debit request 
form must be completed in advance should you wish to take up this payment option.

Arrangements can also be made to pay future years’ fees in advance. Should you wish to consider this 
option, then please discuss with the Director of Finance and Governance.

GST
If Hale School is required to pay GST, this component will be charged to the account.

INSURANCE
It is strongly recommended that parents check their health and general insurance policies to ensure 
adequate medical, personal property and liability insurance cover. 

Telephone: (08) 9347 9777
Facsimile: (08) 9347 9799
Email: admissions@hale.wa.edu.au

www.hale.wa.edu.au

THE HALE DIFFERENCE
What makes a great school? Is it the students, staff or facilities? 
Or the global educational programmes and unrivalled opportunities? 

At Hale School, we believe it is all these things, and more.
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